6RL Series
Regenerative DC Loads
Worldwide Supplier of Power
Conversion Equipment
Toll Free 1-888-239-1619   www.adaptivepower.com
TM
6RL Series
3.1kW to 1920kW

AC input with inline EMI filter
Connectors for master-slave
ORDERING INFORMATION
5KW MODELS DESCRIPTION 208~480V AC 3ø INPUT RACK HEIGHT
6RL5-170-80HP DC Regenerative Load, 5000W, 0-80V, 0-170A
Power derating @ 208Vac input 3U
6RL5-70-200HP DC Regenerative Load, 5000W, 0-200V, 0-70A
6RL5-40-360HP DC Regenerative Load, 5000W, 0-360V, 0-40A
6RL5-30-500HP DC Regenerative Load, 5000W, 0-500V, 0-30A
6RL5-20-750HP DC Regenerative Load, 5000W, 0-750V, 0-20A
10KW MODELS DESCRIPTION 208~480V AC 3ø INPUT RACK HEIGHT
6RL10-340-80HP DC Regenerative Load, 10000W, 0-80V, 0-340A
Power derating @ 208Vac input 3U
6RL10-140-200HP DC Regenerative Load, 10000W, 0-200V, 0-140A
6RL10-80-360HP DC Regenerative Load, 10000W, 0-360V, 0-80A
6RL10-60-500HP DC Regenerative Load, 10000W, 0-500V, 0-60A
6RL10-40-750HP DC Regenerative Load, 10000W, 0-750V, 0-40A
6RL10-40-1000HP DC Regenerative Load, 10000W, 0-1000V, 0-30A
6RL10-40-1500HP DC Regenerative Load, 10000W, 0-1500V, 0-20A
15KW MODELS DESCRIPTION 208~480V AC 3ø INPUT RACK HEIGHT
6RL15-510-80HP DC Regenerative Load, 15000W, 0-80V, 0-510A
Power derating @ 208Vac input 3U
6RL15-210-200HP DC Regenerative Load, 15000W, 0-200V, 0-210A
6RL15-120-360HP DC Regenerative Load, 15000W, 0-360V, 0-120A
6RL15-90-500HP DC Regenerative Load, 15000W, 0-500V, 0-90A
6RL15-60-750HP DC Regenerative Load, 15000W, 0-750V, 0-60A
6RL15-40-1000HP DC Regenerative Load, 15000W, 0-1000V, 0-40A
6RL15-30-1500HP DC Regenerative Load, 15000W, 0-1500V, 0-30A
6RL15-20-2000HP DC Regenerative Load, 15000W, 0-2000V, 0-20A
30KW MODELS DESCRIPTION 208~480V AC 3ø INPUT RACK HEIGHT
6RL30-1000-80HP DC Regenerative Load, 30000W, 0-80V, 0-1000A
Power derating @ 208Vac input 4U
6RL30-420-200HP DC Regenerative Load, 30000W, 0-200V, 0-420A